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M3meHeHWsa B pacnucaHnn Ha vetsepr 26.02.15

5A 5B
NuTepatypa 03 NcTopusa
My3blKa 01 NuTepatypa
obep obep
AHTANACKNI A3bIK 08,09 O6buwecTBo3HaHue
NuTepatypa 03 AHTINACKUI 93bIK
NcTopusa 04 My3blKa
O6buecTBo3HaHne 04 NuTepatypa
6 A
AHTNNACKNIA S3bIK 05,10,09
Pycckuit a3bik 08
obeg
Nutepatypa 03
My3blka 01
NuTepatypa 03
7A
Anre6pa 08:15-09:00 24
130 09:05-09:50 20
NcTtopusa 09:55-10:40 21
nepepbiB 10:40
FeomeTpua 24
Pycckuit a3bIk 12
Mysbika 13:15-14:00 wkona 27 01
8 A
leorpagusa 08:20-09:50 33
leorpadus 33
nepepbliB 09:50-10:40 Bacceiin
duskynbTypa 10:40-12:55
P uU3KynbTYpa
P uU3KynbTYpa
Nutepatypa 13:15-14:45 12
NuTepatypa 12
9A
®unskynbtypa 08:20-09:50 BacceliH
P uU3KynbTYpa
P uskynbTypa 09:55-10:40
nepepbiB 10:40
MaTtemaTuka (a) 04
MaTtemaTuka (r) 04
Xumusa 32
10 A 10 B
MatemaTuka (r) 23 . .
08:20-09:50 ®un3unka 08:20-09:50
MaTtemaTuka (r) 23 Pusnka
nepepbis MaTtemaTtuka (r)
09:55-10:40
Matematuka (r)
Xumusa 32 10:45-11:30
nepepbiB 11:30
Xumusa 32 AHTANACKNI A3bIK
WcTopusa 31 PuU3KynbTYpa
WcTtopusa 31 PuU3KynbTYpa
11 A
>dM M3
®nauka MU U 03;(0220(“)":';2 21
®unsmnka 204 OKOHOMMUKa 21
MatemaTtuka (r) 10:15-11:45 MO U
MaTtematunka (r) 111
nepepbiB
AHTANACKNIA A3bIK 24 AHTANACKNIA A3bIK 08
Xummna 32 AHIANACKNIA A3bIK 08

5B
04 My3blKa
03 NcTopua
obep
04 AHTANACKNI 93bIK
08,09 O6uwecTBo3HaHue
01
03
6B
Pycckuit a3bik
AHTANACKNIA A3bIK
obep
My3blka
P U3KynbTypa
(conpoBo>kfaeT Xypasnesa B.IM.)
P uU3KynbTYpa
7B
Anrebpa 09:05-09:50
leorpagus 09:55-10:40
nepepbiB 10:40
n3o
FeomeTpua
WcTtopus
My3sbika 14:10-14:55
wkona 27
8 b
WHdpopmaTunka
WHdpopmaTunka
nepepbiB
WcTtopus
WcTtopus
AHTANACKNIA A3bIK
AHTANACKNI A3bIK
9b
MaTtemaTtuka (a)
MatemaTtuka (r)
nepepbiB
NHpopmaTuka
NHpopmaTuka
leorpaus
leorpatus
10 B
30
30
23 nepepbiB
23
leorpagus
01,08 leorpagus
BacceliH Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa
11 B
XM M3
Xumusa 32 OKOHOMMUKa
08:20-09:50 08:20-09:50
Xumusa 32 OKOHOMMUKa
Xumusa 32
09:55-10:40 nepepbiB
nepepbliB 10:40
WcTtopua
WcTopua

MaTtemaTuka
MaTtemaTuka

01
04

10,26

04

08

05,10,09

01

BacceiiH

24
33

20
24
21
01

35,36
35,36

21
21

01,07,27
01,07,27

04
04

35,36
35,36

33
33

33

33
23
23

21

21

31
31
20
20



